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Ergonomic Solutions SpacePole Kiosk & Signage Height adjustable
in-window mount for portrait screens up to 75" (up to VESA
400x600)

Brand : Ergonomic Solutions Product family: SpacePole Product code: SPDS4101-02
Kiosk & Signage

Product name : Height
adjustable in-window mount for
portrait screens up to 75" (up to
VESA 400x600)

Height adjustable in-window mount for portrait screens up to 75" (up to VESA 400x600)

Ergonomic Solutions SpacePole Kiosk & Signage Height adjustable in-window mount for portrait screens
up to 75" (up to VESA 400x600):

Floor-mounted single display solution for 42"-75" screens, supporting portrait and landscape modes.
Adjustable height from 1515mm to 1915mm with internal cable management. Stable metal frame and
base storage with magnet-secured lid.

* Floor mounted, Single display solution ideal for mounting in a windowe Height adjustment: 1515 mm to
1915 mm (4 fixed positions)* Mounting height options (VESA Centre):- VESA 200x200: 877mm to 1677
mm - VESA 300x300: 928 mm to 1627 mm- VESA 400x400: 977mm to 1577 mm- VESA 400x600:
1077mm to 1477mme Hook-on feature for easy display installation and maintenance« Storage space in
the base for external media player, power socket with easy access through magnet mounted lid

Mounting Packaging data
Minimum screen size 106.7 cm (42") Package width
Maximum weight capacity * 100 kg Package depth
Maximum screen size * 190.5 cm (75") Package height
Mounting type * Floor Package weight
Minimum VESA mount * 200 x 200 mm Technical details
Maximum VESA mount * 400 x 600 mm )
Pallet net height
P - 200 x 200,300 x 300,400 x 400,400
anel mounting interface X 600 Pallet net length
i Pallet net width
Ergonomics

Pallet net weight

Height adjustment v Warranty period
Cable management v Compliance certificates
Design Other features
Product colour * Black Country of origin
Housing material Metal

Logistics data
Weight & dimensions Harmonized System (HS) code
Width 546 mm Pallet gross length
Depth 214 mm Pallet gross width
Height 1915 mm Pallet gross height
Weight 21.9kg

Products per pallet
Pallet gross weight

ROHS

1200 mm
250 mm
350 mm
22 kg

190 cm

120 cm

80 cm

355.3 kg

5 year(s)
REACH, RoHS

Denmark

8473308000
120 cm

80 cm

190 cm

15 pc(s)
355.3 kg
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