

Ergonomic Solutions SpacePole Kiosk & Signage Height adjustable in-window mount for portrait screens up to 75" (up to VESA 400x600)

Brand : Ergonomic Solutions **Product family:** SpacePole

Kiosk & Signage

Product code: SPDS4101-02

Product name : Height adjustable in-window mount for portrait screens up to 75" (up to VESA 400x600)

Height adjustable in-window mount for portrait screens up to 75" (up to VESA 400x600)

Ergonomic Solutions SpacePole Kiosk & Signage Height adjustable in-window mount for portrait screens up to 75" (up to VESA 400x600):

Floor-mounted single display solution for 42"-75" screens, supporting portrait and landscape modes. Adjustable height from 1515mm to 1915mm with internal cable management. Stable metal frame and base storage with magnet-secured lid.

• Floor mounted, Single display solution ideal for mounting in a window • Height adjustment: 1515 mm to 1915 mm (4 fixed positions) • Mounting height options (VESA Centre):- VESA 200x200: 877mm to 1677 mm - VESA 300x300: 928 mm to 1627 mm- VESA 400x400: 977mm to 1577 mm- VESA 400x600: 1077mm to 1477mm • Hook-on feature for easy display installation and maintenance • Storage space in the base for external media player, power socket with easy access through magnet mounted lid







Mounting		Packaging data	
Minimum screen size Maximum weight capacity * Maximum screen size * Mounting type * Minimum VESA mount *	106.7 cm (42") 100 kg 190.5 cm (75") Floor 200 x 200 mm 400 x 600 mm 200 x 200,300 x 300,400 x 400,400 x 600	Package width Package depth Package height Package weight Technical details	1200 mm 250 mm 350 mm 22 kg
Maximum VESA mount * Panel mounting interface		Pallet net height Pallet net length	190 cm 120 cm
Ergonomics Height adjustment Cable management	*	Pallet net width Pallet net weight Warranty period Compliance certificates	80 cm 355.3 kg 5 year(s) REACH, RoHS
Design		Other features	
Product colour * Housing material	Black Metal	Country of origin Logistics data	Denmark
Weight & dimensions Width Depth Height Weight	546 mm 214 mm 1915 mm 21.9 kg	Harmonized System (HS) code Pallet gross length Pallet gross width Pallet gross height Products per pallet Pallet gross weight	8473308000 120 cm 80 cm 190 cm 15 pc(s) 355.3 kg

